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“PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

Address

35 Concord St.

Installation For:

Ovwmnert of Bldg: T, Richards
& . X Owner's Address: game D
! - Portland Plumbing Inspector Plumber  Reuben Katz Date.  9-26=75
_«’By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN NEW [REPL (173 Wenl Sk. NG FEE
) : SINKS
"~ App First Insp. 1 |LAVATORES i 2,00
“Date ... 8 §> 1 [TOILETS 1 2,00
CB el eS| [ATHTORS 1 2,00
- Dy -
" App. ‘%‘5\"‘2 N S DRAINS _ FLOOR — SURFACE
Déte ‘@p A HOT WATER TA KS
By » . .. @‘ *v\» TANKLESS WA tR HEATERS
R %* GARBAGE DISPOSALS
Type of Bldg. SEPTIC TANKS
" [7} Commercial . HOUSE SEWERS
." [ Residential * ROOF LEADERS
- [J Single - AUTOMATIC, WASHER,
[J Multi Family. DISHWASHERS
[0 New Construction OTHER
[0 Remodeling . & Bage Foe 3,00

Bulldmg (md Inspechon Semcos Dept., Plumbmg Inspectxon .
£ g : X

[ TOTAL 3
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: ' . FILL IN AND sIGN WITH INK PEH}?IT ISSHEB \\?5

. ()% H :f"i ' ) ;;

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR feP g oeh o

HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EGUIPMENT v ¢ o . 5
‘ CITY of PORTLAND |

Portland, Maine, .......5..@1?1}.&{\'@‘%'...3.,...19614
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of P

following heating, covking or power equipment in accord- ”,
ortland, and the following specifications. -.

- Use of Building. ~ @lling -+ . No. Stories .. 1} ..g}%;‘sﬂggg"ﬂ‘“&'
Name and address of owner of appliance Jamesfﬂﬁmhams,,BS Concorg, 9 R

N B Installer’s name and address ..., Ran cia.l.l..&.kicAllisfc,en..SA...Commez{cial.ﬁt .

. General Description of Work
!  Toinsan OLlofired forced hob vater hegting sty o place of oil-fired stean heating

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

a';»
Location of appliance ... Jasement Any burnable material in fioor surface or beneath? .. . e ene v

If s0, how protected |

e e v Kind of fuel? oil...
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ..., it

A’l From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance ... OV i! From sides or back of appliance ...over. 3.1
Size of chimney flue

P
............................ Other connections to same flue none ¢

Will operator be always in attendance?
Type of floor beneath burner . conerete
Location of ojf storage

Low water shut L S e, Make

N Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .. y8s

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

.. h Location of appliance . .o L v Any burnable material in fluor surface or beneath ?

w e, Height of Legs, if AMY oo s

.......................... Distance to combustible material from lop of appliance? ...
From front of appliance .. s From sides and back
Size of chimney flue

"Is hood to he provide*>

=

If s0, how protected ?

From top of smokepipe

...................................... If s0, how vented? ... s . Foreed or gravity R
......................................................................... Rated maximum demand per hour .. ... . -

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

...............................................

........................................................

mount of fee encloseds .
illing at same time.)

2,00 ($200 for one heater, ete,, $1.00 additional for each additiona] heater, etc., in same

Will there be in charge of the above work

a person competent to
see that the State and City re

quirements pertaining thereto are

........

Randall & MeAllister

s . “Signature of Installey .‘.by:.
INSPECT[ON COPY
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PERHIT ISSUED
01087

N - FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK )

- . ' p
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR - | UL 16 1048

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT CITY of PORTLAND

!

Portlund, Maineyu.. 017235 290 s

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersighed hereby applies for a permil lo install the following healing, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location ...35. Gonco.d..Strest. ..... Use of Building...dvel1ing No. SHOFES v gy ‘.3'2“‘,‘,“3'
pliance 4 popert, Libby.- 35.Concord. Skrect N

Name and address of owner of ap
Installer's name and address ...Randall-& MeAllister. =.Petland,.Maine.... Telephone ... 323

General Description of Work 7

Toinstall .......oil. bucning. eondpment.. in connection with existing steam heating'system
_ " < ©

. e
IF HEATER, OR PCWER BOILER 2
Type of floor beneath appliance %

If wood, how protected? . : Kind of fuel ... (é .....

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ...
.. From sides or back of appliance

Location of appliance or source of heat

From top of Smoke Pipe. . s FrOM front of appliance........
Size of chimney flue . e Other connections to same flue .
Rated maximum demand per hour ..

IR RN AL LC [ p——————er
IF OIL BURNER

t

* Name and type of burner ..Timken. fotary. ...
Will operator be always in attendgmce?...........no ........... Does oil supply line feed (rom top or bottom of tank?

Type of floor beneath burner ..... gement.

Location of oil storage ... in.cellar. Number. and capacity of tanks ....1.m.275..gallon
! If two 275-gallon tanks, wil. three-way valve be provided?.... i
Will all tanks be more than five feet from anv flame? .....y&S.... How many tanks fire proofed? .....none

0120 11 T———

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ...

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance Kind of fuel oo Type of floor beneath applir VEE s

If wood, how protected?
Minimum distance to waod or combustible material from top of appliance
From front of apphance s From sides and back .o From top of SMOKEPIPC wwrersomnumans

‘ Size of chimney flue ..
i Is }ilood +o be provided?...
| If gas fired, how vented?
Y MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

If so, how vented?

Rated maximum demand per hour

* . Amount of fee enclosed? o ($1,00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each . +itional heater, ete., i same

building at same time.)

' . .
Will there be in charpe of the above work a person competent to

see that the State aad City requirements pertaining thereto are

"""" observed? o FB G-

T

B

Signature of Installer .Randadd-#.Modlddsten ey

L
§ + - , 3 .
- ER T
[REpAASY S

Cwora oz wleoo e

Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? ... o L

hg)
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ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for, ne.cur frame garage s
-85. Cancord Street . .. . Date

In whose name is the title of the property iiow record:d?. % ‘A% /c

-—un rerainas,

et

Are the boundaries of the preperty in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on

/Z,
the ground, and how?. ;/ZV

will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the

worlt is commenced?. ..

74
What is to be maxiraum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? / 6

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location

cation filed with this application, and does it show

plan or statement of lo.

the complete outline of the proposed

wark on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?. ...

/
Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application con.

e ™ tha sizes, design and use of the proposed building?..... / A
p,‘ e,

rermasrestaeng e

urderstand that in case changes cre proposed in the location of the work orin any

-~ils specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be sub.

X. v.u . his office before the changes are made?

.t....-......

JUR—




pramTn

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
" Class of Building or Type of Structure__Third Clags
Portland, Maine,_tey 20, 1981

— (@ GENERAL RESTBIEHER qum, j5g
g - Permit No. _ﬂ.’a}gg_

MaY 9_‘{ 58] -

" To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect altor-install the following b.ilding

strecture-equipment
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if

‘any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

in

. Location %% Cripond Streot, Ward_8 Within Fire Limits? __B9____ Dist, No.

Owner's ceLessed’s name and address. Hra, Marguerite Parr, 85 Coneord St. Telephone
i '&outractor's name and address.—As Fa 2abierson, 85 ¥alton St. T elephong Sees
o Anchitect’s name and address

Proposed use of building 3. gor govngn No. families

Other buildings on same lot—_. 1. fonily drelling house

Plans filed as part of this application? 368- —— No. of sheets i
" Estimated cost §—200,. Fee $ .
[ Description of Present Building to be Altered
i Material ——_______No. stories Heat Style of roof _Rooﬁng_____w:;..__
V: Last use No. a;xﬂx(a,&"‘____‘g )
% General Description of New Work S \L‘;"g« 1\\5\9?'?\,:\.‘-\‘\'
v \fg‘f»‘"‘ g™
: To eroct oue car frane gurags 10' x 18! c&

the heating contractor.

T, Details of New Work

To he erected on solid or filled land? solid earth or rock?. earth

For rof. see applicatica of
4/21/31 whieh wos denled

oItis understood that this permit doces not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of

Height average grade to top of p]ate__i______
Size, front 10Y depth 163 No. stories_ L. ___Height average grade to highest point of roofl 18

Materizl of ftundation.—onswate giah

Thickness,, top bottom

Material of undespinning Height Thickness

Kind of Roof . piteh

Rise per foot — " __Roof covering ._Agphalt shingles Clegs € Gids Lab,

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Girders 6x8 or |
.'span over 8 feet, Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

- No. of chimneys _ga— Material of chimneys of lining .
> Ki N | s ing i ed 7.
.*-Kind of heat Ny Boltes ’];‘%pe cgg étﬁ 15 Is gas fitting involved? .. ___ ____
Cornu' psts—gord Sills——2x4____Girt or ledger Loard? Size
Mateml columns under girders. Size Max. on centers —______

arger. Bridging in every floor and fat roof

]oxsts and rafters: 15t 9gor _Gonerete  oq4 , 3rd , roof .. 244

On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd , roof .__ 201"
! Maxxmum span: 1st floor. , nd oo L 1d , roof 7
1f one. stox y building with musonry walls, thickness of walls? - height?
) If a Garage
‘\J ‘ wcars: now acconmodated on same lot RGOS , to be accommodated 1

'Iotal number comme .t drs to be accommodated ______xang

x'n

Miscellaneous

Wnll above worL ;t:.lulre remuval or dxsturbmg of any shade tree on a pubhc street? . no

automobxle rep 17wz e done other than minor repairs to cars abitually stored in the proposed building

no

are”obs'n'ed“?.;.’w:m______ Vﬁmml"lta?ﬁb g -
i

v L/t uae”/??

Szgnan/ra of owner.

sce that the State and City requirements pertaiving tllereto

h\r"r T B arm

" man-
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@ity of Porthmd, Maine
Hay 4, 1921

Appeal to the Municipal Officer. to Change the.Decision of the

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Property Owned

bYyarguorite Parr at 55 Concord Straet

) Egy 4, 19 B1.
To ﬁae Municipal Officers:

. Your appellani, t&x‘&s Hargavuor'its Jarr )

who_is the. 'owher, of property at 35 Concozd Strest

’ respectlully petmons the Municipal Officers of the City of Portlandto change the decision of

7

the Alnspector of Bglldmgs relating to this property, as provided by Section 13, Paragragh ¢
of the Zoning Ordi:nance, on the ground that the enforcement”of the ordinancein this case
involves unnecessary hard;,h.ip and becap;;g‘ relief may be gran'lted without substantially der-
ogating from the ir;!ent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance.

The decision of the Inspector. of Bulldmgs Qenies & pomis o oon-
stwuch a:.single -car garage with:the mein well ‘vloser than five (5\ feot to the
side groparty line uiice the front of the garage’ds less than fiftky (50)
feat: voi: the-styeet line-of Concord Stroet, such o locaticn baing esteb-
1izhed ‘as.a ‘non=conforming use hy the Zoning Ordinance in the Gemersl, Res-
1demce ZOnerwhere the property is located.

i

*

The reasons for tile appeal are as follows: e property in question

19 al arald lot, ‘belng o average,of cnly sixty-six (66) feot doep,  Bee:
: 50 -akellow 1t 45 {mposaible 4o aet the £iwn%-of: thé - karage,
tafty (50} £a0y, £ron-thd ethuet 1ine of Concord Btrest; and -to Locato: the
pal) 0f the ‘gaTage’ 1} Ve (S) foot from the side lot line wiuld plade” ‘the &
otuer side .of:i%s garsge only.avout thrao (8) feet: from the. dselling houss,

% the view sy well ss deprive, the drelling houee -of

light and air. R

R A S e A E B I A s R T,
[ RPN N

ey Ty 7.;::.-r.,r-.~,~»—:;{:z,~:c,:3‘q‘_




oy 13, 193

To the Vunieipud Officerss

The Committes on Zening and Buildivg (~linance Appuale
to whom way referred the appeal of Yras. Rarguerlte Pary with

rolation to the loestion of a proposed ainglo cor garege at
55 Coneard Streety reperta =s follows:

It ia the beliaf of this Cormitten that this perait
ngy not be granted withoud suwbstantlally derogating from the
* inteat mnd purpose of the Zoning Orinances '

Recormended Shat the appeel be denied,

COUMITISE ON ZORING AND BUILDISG
ORDINANGE APFEALS,

Clhinlrnsn, Lo
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i "_ - Mey 9, 1931 .
! 3 R
5 , Yrs. Pavguerite Parr - ’ °

. 35 Juscord Stresl .
’ Fortiand, Malan

§ , Dear Nadany

Nk 4
> ¥ The Ceaumittee on Zoning and Bu lding Ordinance Apyesls will

@ hold a public hooring in the Oowncil Chamber, City Hull, on “eipnsodey,
Yay 13th, at throe o'clock in the uftemoon, Eastern Standsrd Time
{four ofalock Deyligh% Time) upon your appeal siih relstion to the
il locetion of a proposed singleo car priveta garsge on your property
FeY a% 35 Cancord 3treat. : " ) :
You ssould be preszent or should ba rapresentud at this hesring ¥
in aapport of yovr oppeal, es Tallurs %o be so repr:zented will be conn ¥
A sidered equivalent to withirawsl of the sppeal, snd o repovrtud to the [,
. Basrd of Muntclpal Officera, Kl
k.
o COMWITTRE 04 ZONING AND BUILDING z
7 ORDINARCE APPEATSe
: ARTHUR Ey ORATG, Chalrnun
AL
.t
3
},
f’l n
ey E: ) &
:-‘ i.‘ ¥, '

b

/

'il “) <
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OF MARGUERITE P:RR AT 35 CONCORD STREET.

PUBLIC HEARING ON THE APPEAL

B A public hearing upon the above eppeal was held before the ~ .77~
Committee on Zoning end Building Ordinance Appeals, Wednesday afternoon,

Mey 15th, 1931 ‘with Gouncillors Craig and Wallace, and the Inspector of -
Buildings present for the City. , T R )

Mir. Parr appeared in support of the appeal, and gtated that tixe,

x:ézi'sop for it was to protect his own dining room window.. . S
o Noﬂdbponents api:eai'ed. - T

Inspector of Buildings, -

oof

Fig -

"
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-
o

g s e




$45544-1
Copy to A. F. Patterson-83 Falton St. ' S
Yoy 20, 153%

¥rse Marguerite Parr - ) o K )
35 Concord Street “ ey
Pordlsnd, Kaire : R

Drar Madans

On Vsy 18th, the Board of funieipal Offlcors sitting as a Board of
Appeel declded to deny your appeal with relation to the locetion of a Lo
posed garage at 35 Concord Streete The Bosrd felt thut the gurage gould
not be built lu the location you propose without aubstantially departing
fron the apirit wnd purpose of the Zoning Ordinance. :

Under these circunstonces, I an unzble to fssue the pormit. - s

If you deslre to change the location of tho garage to one muthorized
by the precise terms of the Zoning Law, please cone to this office, or have . -
‘your contractor cose (nd revise the application for the percit showing the C e
new location, mnd stuke st the bullding =mon the gromd in the new location K
30 thet it moy be chocked by this Departuonte In ovent that such a location
brings the garage closer to any part of the dnolling houss than five feot,
1t 911l be necessary to provide on the inside of the wall of the garage
covering all psrts that sro closer than five feeb to auy part of the lwelling
house {ire protection conslating eliner of metsl lath and Portlend cescnt plaster,
or so-callad asvostos lumber, <oll cerented at the jo'nia, and at least 3/6ths of
on ineh in thickness. In either case, the protection chonld extend fronm the fleor: 2
.%o tho roof bourds. Thore should be no “:indows or doors in the wall of the garage - o)
cloder then five feet to the dwaeiling:house. C

t
L
S
i
3
(2

In eveat, you should decide not to proceed with the.constructlon, if you

w1l return the recolpt for the fee paid to this offles, your money will be rafund-
ad by voucher.

Very truly yours, -

B fnspector of Buildingse

wifHe

(NEW APPLICATION » DE FOR THIS GARAGE. )




. cap g1rage ¥ith the main wall closzer

‘line of Concord Street,

May 9, 1981 -

To fhom It !«iay Concerng

The Committee on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals will

hold a public hearing in the Cowngil Chnmber, G

% Hall, on Wedneaday,
’dq‘l Jéth’

at three o'clock in the afternoon Eastern Standapd

Time (foup
o'alock Day1ight Time) upon

the appeal of ¥rs, }aurguerite Pare with
relation 1o the location of a proposed single car garage on the pra-
perty at 35 Concorg Street, )

A pornlt has been denisg to cover the construction of o single

than five feot to the aide properi;y

'_line, such & location being a non~conformmg use under the Zoning Lan

in "the Ganaral Rusidence Zone whers the Property is located,

since the
front of the ga.r

age is proposed closer than fifty feet to the atreet

All persons intorosted either i‘or or against this eppeal will

be, henrd at the abova time and placs,

COMMITTEE CN ZoNTNG AHD BUILDING
ORDINANCE AFPEALS,

ARTHUR E, CRATO, Chairman

P




_n Sl IR _

_-SiéTEMENTACCbMPANY]NG APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

‘1 ~ ) ,n —
oY Concord-Streat.
at...l.con.frome. y,ere\ ',

FRITIN
ivoa

e
)

: ‘ln whose nnme is the title of the ‘property now tecor“ed'l /%
Are !he boundaries of the property in the vxclmty of the proposed work shown .cle‘hrlyi‘

the. gtound and 'how? 7, l" — R

Is the outline of the proposed work riow staked out upon the ground?.. /,/ (R | [

will you notify the Inspection Oﬂice when the work: ic stuked out and before any,oivt_.h:é

work is commenced?... ,7% e A+ e s

“What is to be maximum projection or overhang of edves or drip? /= d S
Do \you assume full responsibility for the cortectness of the locahon plan or élatement p( lo-

s catlon filed thh this apphcahon, and- does it show the complete outhne of the proposed

woik on the ground, including bay wmdows, porches and other prolecllons?...

D

1
Do you assume full responsibilily {or the correctness of all statements in the apphcauon cone’

cerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed buxldmg 7»%4

9. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or m\any
of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must:be dub- -

mitted to this office before the changes are made?... 7

7 W

T wWrpe ) - 5 ..................-.c..........- reecneeencaes

PARIRLESE 2 e i PESRRE N




(R) GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE

- Permit No.__i__
~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT R
Class of Building or Type of Structures _Thizs o1ses - g

-

o . . Portland, Mainn,_éf'ru' &1, 1907
“To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MB. )

. The undersignd hereby applics for a permit to erect alter-instalk the following buiiding structure-equipment in
_accordance with the Laws of tha State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if
any, submitted herewith and the following epecifications:

P o o s L tas?
L U N VRIS JU S PGP JOEL PSS g

f Location. 55 Genoord Strect Ward—_ 8 Within Fire Limits?—_9__ Dist, No.
" Owner's os-Lasses's name and address e Margmentls Prywy 240 Conennd Ste Teiephone —— .
L::o;‘umtor's pame and address___ke Fe Pubferaon, 8% kuiton St Telephone F_5693 ¥ t
Archiieci’s name and address
#~  Proposed use of building 1 cay garuge No. families. :
J Other buildings on same lot 3 fuedy avoiling hous
;’ Plans filed as part of this application? 703 No. of sheets 1 :
L. Estimated cost §—Z00a Fee §__ 15 N E
) Description of Present Building to be Altered . =
4 ' Material __________No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing. - ‘ f :
? ,“ Last use No. families ‘1 K
!E? General Description of New Work Nom?qh
i To sveet ong cor frome garege 11t x 181 Or Q“‘L’I-‘gg?fpcf?fum. ?
| !; CR?TI‘.P’ A% Y Wy, :H‘S ‘" .
: [ QWiazy,g " gy )
‘ i tll:c’i::g:?(c?(n{rg::‘-tz :'his permit does not inciude installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out scparately by and in the name of __‘ -
i Details cf New .Work
Height average grade to top of plate 9"
N Size, front— 31 = 1@8pth 18t No, stories—1._Height average grade to highest puint of roof 18 _ '
" To be erected on solid or filled land? £0ldd earth or rock?___CaTth . k
Material o1 foundation _gogewtn lsh Thickness,, top bottom ‘
Material of underpinning Height Thickness. - e
. Kind of Roof ——s32eY  Rise per foot —7¥____Roof covering .2x-ieeih =oin Mes (g g G4, Teh, ﬂ.
No. of chinmeys —aa_____Material of chimneys . of lining j .
E.* Kind of heat - Tyeof lu'. ———— ___.lsgas.. .inginvolved? ...
",' ‘ Corner posts_q‘;;.f,____b'ills_&Mirﬁrﬁ%&ﬁ%ﬁzu. Size 4 :
N " Material columns under gisders Size —— Max, en :enters ’
! E Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O C,  Girders 6x8 or I~ ‘ger. Bridgirg in every lcor and flat roof
. span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. ' '

"“‘.‘ { Joists and rafters: istfloor_congxate  ond. . 8rde_ | roof _Suf |
““’7’:\. 1) . On centers: 1st floor , 2nd =, 3rd , toof .- #0" j l ,‘ <
o " . Mauximum span: 1st floor -, 2nd - — 3rd roof “. | § ’

Y - "1 one story building with riasonry walls, thickness of walls? — height?
R S e If a Garage i
" : NQ: cars now accommodated on same lot norn , to be act~mmodated 1 ,."
i " Total n'unibc‘r comniqrcial cars to be accony rodated nang. P s
*. Will automobife repui‘ez he done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored w1 the proposed building? 8- - . ‘ ; g
S Sahat Miscellaneous ‘ R
- CWill above w{:rk requjrc._xjemO\'al or disturing of any shade tree on A public street? : no' : R ‘ '
" ' ‘ Will thcré\ be in gllﬁxrgc of the above work a person cuiapetent to see that the State aud City zrct.;u'iremem.‘s pcfl'ainin'g)‘ther'cto - !
- . .. ’ are\qbser\;ed?w_.i"_L‘_. o Mrs;&”@??}"@; Ty e g ,J .
. , N ' G ot Signgture of owner_- SO /4 LCACa - . »\(A" 4 |
B . mspzc_'n?rf CoPY ' .1_} i.W@‘ Il ?~ &".‘m", h‘Q m - N ‘ R dip-)‘ }/
. e Y, | A

e & U UURR U, ARSIy SR
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B . (R) GENERAL RESIBENCE ;@1\3

a Class of Bulldtng or Type of Struciure___Thizd Clesa . MAY 80 lm
o Portlund, Mama Ma)’ 20, lﬁ’l

F

Lo To the INSPFCTOR or- BUILDII\GS PonmNn, ME.

. R «,;.‘:M .

- i‘ The understgnd hereby apphea Jora permzt to erect alter instail the followmg bu:ldmg

accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of !he City. of P 'tbmd,
-any, aubmzt «d herew*h and the followmg apectﬁcatwm.

Locatxon 25 0011‘301“3 St!‘eet -~ Ward 8 Wxthm Fnre ..Amxts?

L Owners or-Tressce’s name and addre>5~m_&!ar= ..am.ta_Baﬁg. ‘.?»5 Conomd Si-
Contractors name and. {\ddfPSL . A‘ Te Pattersan, 8" Wﬂl D S

alruemre—eqmpnmn in

]?i_st. Nb. .

. Fex -
T@"."““ 5691
o Archltect s name and addrc B

" Proposed use of building dvelling hou"‘ ' . 7/ - . No.families_L

,' © Other buxldmgs OR same loL nons

) Plans ﬁled as.part of thxs apphcatlpn’ e L '. = No. of shge(s
Eshmatedcost&.liL____ SO T R

ao Descnptlon of Present Bulldmg to be A‘tered

B AMatenal —M___No stories 133 Heat _  Style of roof Roofing_.._"_
[..ast use AR : r -‘\elli g houu No f@;hes__
‘ s Y Gene. al Descnpuon of New Work RS \?*’«‘ .

To mxt. in one new bananamb aindaw, A

v

t this pcrmxt docs not mcludﬂ mslallahon of heating apparatus which is to be takcn oul scparatcly
or, .

- N Detalls of New Work' - ' Lo
c e ) L Helght avcrage grade to top of plate.‘__. -

. 3 - -
It is understood tna

d by and in the name of
the heating ‘comracl

Sizc.‘ front depth S No. storinq

_Hexght avexage grade to hxghest pomt of roof

——

— hnffnm

: Matenal of foundatlon o . ‘ Tnicknejss',, top

3 Materxal of underpmnmg it NI ,Height
Kmd of Roof ‘

No. of clumneys ____._____Materlal of clumneys

Thlckm.ss_

R:se per foot —

:Roof covering

nf lxmng _\’-—.ﬁ.__‘

T i
Kmd of heat — — Type of fud Is gh fitting mvolvcd? __.7_‘_.;____._'_ :
Corner posts Ll ’slll'- - Girt or ledger board? i y Snze i i

Matcrml <.olumm under gn‘ders_ I - Size. Max on centers _

Studs (outsxde walls and carrying pamlmns) 2x4-16" O, C erdt.rs uxS or largcr. Bndgmg m evcry ﬂoor .md l]at roof

‘ span Gver 8f e Sllls,'mr.l corner posts all one plece in cross sectlon._, o

EERTE

Jonst.. and mffer*a - lstﬂuor i 2nd, L ,-31-‘;1‘ S, R

: ) roof ‘
On centers: - st ﬂoor ":' N nd. , 8rd L roof % e
Maxxmum spdn. . lst ﬂoor , — — 2nd —y 3rd - ) roof\ S

B If one stor" bulldmg wuh masom y walls, thlckncs: of walls? =

e L [faGarage S

No cz\rs uow accummod'\ted on same lot.

» to be acconundated
Total number commercxal cars lo be acrommodated : ‘

Wlll nu omobxh. repalrmg be donc othe.

stcellaneous‘ : SRR

B . . i
.

lel above wouc requxre removal or dxsturbmg of an y shade tree on g pubhc strcetf

© Wil thcre be in charge of the above wmk a person competent to see that the State and Cuy requlrements pummmg thereto

" are cbsex"cd ?_E'L__. .

oo TE Y .
Sumature of owner' "/‘/"'“A

' mspscnoxv con'

. N
v

pluna and apectﬁcatwna, if -

Telgpfxoné —— -

Fee' $__¢____‘

heightt - ¢ .

than mmor rcpmrs to cars lnbxtualxy stored in the proposed buﬂdmg? MR

——— .

.. N o
- ‘ . . . - N o S s s

e .A

St

RN PQ%WWIJ§§UEDQLE
Ll APPLICATION FOR PERM]T 5’5508

,\',

.

. To be erected ou sohd or filled land? i S mrth or rock? _ _ SRR
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gl Y P APPLCATION FoR pegyr
i Class of Building or Type of Struclurewy 1928

i:' P tl, d, . .
To the INSPECTOR oF BU'ILDINGS, oRTLAND, ortlan Mame,_ﬁﬁpimhgm 1928 ,

The undersignd hereby applies for a- i ARAR Y
accordance with tho Loy of i e]’gmte :r 1?! permit to erect. algbf SRstall ehe following building structfigfesipogs . «
any, submitted herewith gnd the followi{tg ;;:::'zi' ﬁtc’:t’ifnl;'.-ldmg Code of the City of Por tland, P?’“"‘:Z’cg&;;%gﬁzlg;:: 'z';
Location ___3§_Cone '
0 e AT gy W"‘""——LWithin Fire Limits? ___no D;
waer's o Legstds name and address.llm:gjin_ﬁis?_hmnd‘. 86 Concoxd Strest VRS

Contractor’s name and address__ mex(i‘ggg:;x ——— Telephone
—————

Architect’s name and address,__ T Telephone

Proposed use of buildingq_&gm‘:ﬂﬂ_

2 « T —— T 2ee
Other buildings on same lot__ 1 femily dwe: T ———————No. families_.___
ML%_\

t Building to be Altered

—Style of roof—\____Rooﬁng._.._\_

) e S \ families
General Description of New Work

ME. '

—_—

—————

——————————

.
Description of Presen

- Material ——————No. stories

Last use

Heat ____

——
— e

To erent 1 car €aragy, 14* x 187,

"The inslde of the &iege will be covered,

lath angd couent plastep.v vhero required vy law, Wiﬂ} (matal

oo 1 140 Details of New Work

ize, front.__J depth 287 o o Plate gv :

——==—_No, storles_.J_I-eight average i :
To be erected on solid or filled Iand? aolid ’ e grade to highest point of roof“.lﬂ_
Material of foundation __cope 46 floo ) wearth or rock? earth
oo 2ornd dllon QoLeXe A X Thickness,, ¢ E—

Material of underpinning . elg%g;‘w" e RO M e —
Kind of roof —_piteh hip Roof covering __nsphalt_ahimlon_ﬂma.n._m
No. of chimneys —— mg—__Material of chinmeys . of lining i
Kind of heat 1o Type of fuel _.__ Distance, heater to chimney.

If oil burner, name and model

Capacity and location of oil tanks

Is gas fitting involved f.—_00_ N Size of service
Corner posts 421 Sills_ 4x6 Gitt or ledger board? Size

Material columns under girders Size .Max, on centars

"Studs (outside walls and catrying partitions) 2x4-16" O,C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in eveey floor and flat roof

span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor S2ont £lo00x 2nd , 3rd ,roof . _2x%
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd . , 3rd , toof 24"
Maximum span: 1st floor , end , drd , roof
1f one story building with maseary walls, thickness of walls? height ?
If a Garage
No.. cars now accommodated on same lot none , to be accommodated —_—ne

Total numbeér commercial cars to be accommodated none

lel automobile repairing be dowe other than miror repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? —no

e

!

;

¥

Miscellaneous
- Will ahove work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? .no.
~  Plans filed as part of this application? —_yas No, sheets 1
-+ Estimated cost $ 160a_ Fee §_ o5 .
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertnibing then}tq,
) PR it
are obrerved? . yo® : Y N A 4 . /‘,/
. e ‘. é I Gy v A Y.
RN Signature of ouners Y- coe A 74 A £ e Py , ’P;
* _INSPECTION COPY : . ; ' 7 3\
4 e A : - A
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.7, Dear Mndam;

2 V20891

.",

-

;'VSept ember 56, -

Mra, Flora Richmond

" 35 Concord Strect

Yortland, Ifaine,

Bnelosed s the bullding pemit eosor! g ersotion of < wingle
car garsge at 35 Ooncctd Street,

Your loca.*ion plan shoas the corner of the garage to ve but

3 féet‘ from your dwelling howse, The law provides that in case a garago

19 'ao he loaated elosaer than 6§ feet to such & wnodon bullding that the
inside 0f the garage =net be madd fire rosistlve in & manner similar
to tlw.t required in onse of Rarages ndjoining wooden buildings,

In thie onse, it will be oabisfautory to rovide on the ineide -
of: thrs garage metal lath and Porsland censnt plaster or a total thiok-
nesa’ of ! /L\ inoh of so-called .acbestos lumber well cementod at the

oimw, in eiilier onse extending from the floor of the gorage to the

[roof bosrds and extending from the Jambaf the garage doors t0 the
- oorner of the garzgs neacsat the dwelling house and thence along the

aid.e of t.9 gorage % a point whioh wtl;. ve at lemst 6 fee} from all

Please be governsd accordmgly.

Yery truly youwrs,

.Inspector of Bujldings,

N

LRPA XU SR

e en e o m e
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F’ERMIT 1;713

La”st‘i /x‘ﬁi‘-r%ﬂ;f(‘/é" e LSO

Appligam- o {lis s PN
R i S S PN L
, Mulumﬁddrossof . >
: “"{.‘,‘5{.,"’.,:,‘;‘,‘"} S & Joenst sy o J | © : R
v wr . OwneriApplicant Statument Caution: lngpgctlon Hggul Lo
,:cmrymu Wamrianwmmulswm“auslofmy /mmmmamm‘wnnmmwmwmpd@é%
telocs!
oqh bmymm . ) memmummwnum| ] ]986
,: "e .x, . (//o o Lo ! i
Slgwmo of Owner/Appicant Date Local Plumbeng Inspector Sgnature,
o AN AT POy x RS 53 u.-.ﬂ
fé" ﬁ’ﬁh e ALY ATV NS
P cation Typg Ot Structure To Be Served: Plumblng To Belnstallad By:

1, [ MASTERPLUMBER

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
i 2. [ OILBURNERMAN

2. (3 MODULARORMOBILE HOME
3. [J MULTIPLEFAMILY DWELLING
4. [] OTHER - SPECIFY: 5. [J PROPERTYOWNER

DL ’ ucsnse;l IRTLNS l

B R A S A R 3 ¥ Column 2 " Columnid o
Hook-Upl And Piping Relocation ;' Numbcr ' gi i “Type of Fixture Number: 'I'ypocnﬂxturo
¥ i
HOOKUP; fopubli sewerin : Hoseblbb / Silicock -] Bathtub EndShowién) -
thosecmosmrothe“onnecﬁon * R * ) .
s natregutated and Inspected by Floor Drain - | Shower (Separaté)
tha local Sanitar, District. 4 !
Urinal Sink

R HOOK-UP; toanexistingsubsurface _. | Drinking Fountaln ) Wash Basin
wastawaler disposal system.
E Indirect Waste Water Closet (Tollet)

Water Treatment Sohener, Fiter, etc, Clothes Washer

[ad [} 1

. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary ) Grease/Oil S¢ .arator Dish Washer
lines. drains, and piping without ’
new fixtures. Dental Cuspidor 1" wrbage Disposal
Koo ] ‘ .- —_— -
i iy Tub
. Bidet o t ‘ _.L [ _”'y ul
, Hook-Ups (Subtotal) Other: e 1 "\yars: doater
4 , ) B
HookeUp Fee quaﬁzn:'b;oun “‘“’%@j

’ Y

s At
Mw% @2

SEE PERMIY FEE SCHEDULE
FOR CALCULATING FEE

1HE - 211 Rov, 483 TOWN COPY

BT odic s 2 Pt TR, caity,  WERS N - ‘. %
Qgﬁ?‘ ' 4
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date _ _October 5 R
Receipt and Permit nurnber v

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make eiectrical installations in accordance with the laws u;
Maine, tne Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK:_35 Concord St., Portland

OWNER'S NAME: __ Margaret Ford ADDRESS: same

FEES
OUTLEYS:
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL ______
FIXTURES: (humber of) '
incandescent __ Flourescent ________ (not strip) TOTAL ____
~ Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:
Overhead 1
METERS: (number of)
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional __
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms) ____
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Cil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Qil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (numter of)
Ranges N Water Heaters
Cook Tops —_— Disposals
Wall Ovens — Dishwashers
Dryers — Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
TOTAL Ceves D N
MISCELLANEOUS: (number ct)
. Branch Panels .
Transformers O PP
Alr Conditioners Central Unit .
Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above (:round
In Ground
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial ____ __ . Ceeteres setiiesisaraeeairaaresenesres
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 am L A - 'nder Cerressranee
over $U anpi |
Circug, Fairs,ete, ______ ... . .
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire . .
Emergency Lights, battery e iereranaeriiies
Ermergency Generators________ ... Cheieeasenesniisabsarieaetesare
INSTALLATTON FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK. NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16b) ........c.ccuuns
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION:
Will be ready ca _Qctober 25 , 10__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: _g & M Electric
ADDRESS: PO Box 1487, Portland ME 04104
TEL.:  878-2017
MASTER LICENSE NO.: __894%4 SIGNATHRE OF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: '%wa&b; AP

INSPECTOR'S COPY = WHITE
PR .- ™ .
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